
March 2018 COMPUTER classes 
At the Dunkirk public library 

 

Registration is required for all classes 

 

Individual tutoring by appointment only 

 

Walk-in assistance based on staff availability 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Internet Job 

Search & Career 
Portfolio 
(Webinar) 

11am-1pm 

6  
 

7  
Internet Job 

Search & Career 
Portfolio 
(Webinar) 

11am-1pm 

8 Int'l. Women's Day 
 

9  
QuickBooks 

 

11am-12:30pm 

10  
 

11 Daylight Saving 

Begins 
 

12  
Intermediate 

Computer 
Literacy 

(Webinar) 

 
11am-1:30pm 

13  
 

14  
Intermediate 

Computer 
Literacy 

(Webinar) 

 
11am-1:30pm 

15  
Children’s 

Computer Class 
Internet Safety 

4pm-5:30pm 

16  
Intermediate 

Computer 
Literacy 

(Webinar) 

 
11am-1:30pm 

17 Saint Patrick's Day 
 

18  
 

19  
Microsoft Word 

2016 
Part 1 of 3  

11:00am-1:00pm 

20 Spring Begins 

(Northern Hemisphere) 
 

21  
Microsoft Word 

2016 
Part 2 of 3 

11:00am-1:00pm 

22  
 

23  
Microsoft Word 

2016 
Part 1 of 3 

11:00am-1:00pm 

24 World 

Tuberculosis Day 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30 Good Friday 

 

31  
 

 


