MARCH 2018 COMPUTER CLASSES AT THE DUNKIRK PUBLIC LIBRARY

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
, ,		C				
4	5	6	7	8 Int'l. Women's Day	9	10
	Internet Job Search & Career Portfolio (Webinar)		Internet Job Search & Career Portfolio (Webinar)		QuickBooks	
	11am-1pm		11am-1pm		11am-12:30pm	
11 Daylight Saving Begins	12 Intermediate Computer Literacy (Webinar) User 11am-1:30pm	13	14 Intermediate Computer Literacy (Webinar) User 11am-1:30pm	15 Children's Computer Class Internet Safety	16 Intermediate Computer Literacy (Webinar) User 11am-1:30pm	17 Saint Patrick's Day
18	19 Microsoft Word 2016 Part 1 of 3 W 11:00am-1:00pm	20 Spring Begins (Northern Hemisphere)	21 Microsoft Word 2016 Part 2 of 3 W 11:00am-1:00pm	22	23 Microsoft Word 2016 Part 1 of 3 W 11:00am-1:00pm	24 World Tuberculosis Day
25	26	27	28	29	30 Good Friday	31

REGISTRATION IS <u>REQUIRED</u> FOR ALL CLASSES

INDIVIDUAL TUTORING BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

WALK-IN ASSISTANCE BASED ON STAFF AVAILABILITY